
Medallists

Medal Name NOC

GOLD POPOV Georgii RUS - Russian Federation

SILVER KIM Kangmin KOR - Republic of Korea

BRONZE ABDUL  KAREEM Zaid Mustafa Mahmoud JOR - Jordan

BRONZE AMADOU T Mahamadou Maharana NIG - Niger



Medallists

Medal Name NOC

GOLD RYADNINSKAYA Elizaveta RUS - Russian Federation

SILVER ZOLOTIC Anastasija USA - United States

BRONZE CAO Zihan CHN - China

BRONZE LEE Yeji KOR - Republic of Korea



Draw Sheet

Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name

401 RUS POPOV Georgii (1)

409 GBR YARROW Mason (9)

408 JPN MAEDA Hidetaka (8) PTG 29 : 6 (2 0:00)

405 SRB BULAT Bogdan (5)

412 NIG AMADOU T Mahamadou Maharana (12) PTF 19 : 7

413 LBA ALQADE Sulayman (13)

404 ARG ACUNA Jose (4) PTF 13 : 4

403 JOR ABDUL  KAREEM Zaid Mustafa Mahmoud (3)

411 CPV FERNANDES Nicalas (11)

406 ESP ARILLO Hugo (6) DSQ

407 KOR KIM Kangmin (7)

410 ISR GOICHMAN Daniel (10) PTG 33 : 11 (3 0:05)

402 GRE IOANNOU Georgios (2)

Quarterfinals

JPN

PTG 34 : 13 (2 0:00)

NIG

GDP 3 : 0, 7 : 7 (4 1:52)

ARG

GDP 3 : 0, 7 : 7 (4 1:52)

ESP

PTG 25 : 5 (3 0:10)

KOR

PUN 23 : 15 (2 0:46)

Semifinals

RUS

PTG 33 : 13 (3 0:41)

NIG

PTG 33 : 13 (3 0:41)

Pool A

JOR

PTF 31 : 16

KOR

PTF 31 : 16

Pool B

Gold Medal Contest

RUS

PTF 33 : 26

KOR

PTF 33 : 26

RUS

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 POPOV RUS

2 KIM KOR

3 ABDUL  KAREEM JOR

3 AMADOU T NIG

5 ACUNA ARG

5 ARILLO ESP

5 IOANNOU GRE

5 MAEDA JPN

9 ALQADE LBA

9 BULAT SRB

9 GOICHMAN ISR

9 YARROW GBR

No Contestant

DSQ FERNANDES CPV

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed DSQ Win by Disqualification GDP Win by Golden Points

No. Number PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap

PUN Win by Punitive Declaration



Draw Sheet

Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name

301 USA ZOLOTIC Anastasija (1)

309 KAZ KAIYRZHANKYZY Tangsholpan (9)

308 SWE BAYAA Rim (8) DSQ

305 KOR LEE Yeji (5)

304 GBR POWELL Aaliyah (4)

303 RUS RYADNINSKAYA Elizaveta (3)

311 BHU YANGCHEN Tshering (11)

306 VIE HO Thi Kim Ngan (6) PTG 22 : 0 (3 0:37)

307 THA SOMPAN Kanrawee (7)

310 ISR SEMBERG Abishag (10) PTF 17 : 8

302 CHN CAO Zihan (2)

Quarterfinals

SWE

PTF 22 : 17

PTF 21 : 14

VIE

PTF 6 : 5

ISR

PTF 15 : 9

Semifinals

USA

PTF 21 : 11

KOR

PTF 21 : 11

Pool A

RUS

PTF 6 : 5

CHN

PTF 6 : 5

Pool B

Gold Medal Contest

USA

PTF 17 : 16

RUS

PTF 17 : 16

RUS

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 RYADNINSKAYA RUS

2 ZOLOTIC USA

3 CAO CHN

3 LEE KOR

5 BAYAA SWE

5 HO VIE

5 POWELL GBR

5 SEMBERG ISR

9 SOMPAN THA

9 YANGCHEN BHU

No Contestant

DSQ KAIYRZHANKYZY KAZ

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed DSQ Win by Disqualification No. Number

PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap
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